0

1.
2.0

IR
AR E

i
E X

0.0
0.0

N LA 2
A IR E

0

1.
2.0

1.0
2.0

0
2.0

THTHRIRE
A IR ]
1.

L& il G

0-1
0-2

8 G

BIARRIFSVEr WA (175%¢1)

FAMEA NE

BEHE K3 AR IE W& AT B W ASRME (Z12C-20241031001)

B4 | A KR AE
W | BARALMUTE L 5

IR

PR %%

4
%3

2

T E 4 #5
5

i
S
cww &
~E-~ ow
W BT
B g <
~dE3 . W
£WE & B
=R, =K
i R
[ .
R o E
mEl oW
g = =
< m) =y
E¥a« o 2
we
W o
TR ow &
% ¥ o5
B %
A4 ¥ g
XEwr = Y
R o X
Bk € X
PR ® mw
HEmd e <
RE &
WS 8
i o
SHEE F W
P X
£

R % CHE | -
E<HE  BES !
< < B IR(

< &g S

6.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
13.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

0.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
13.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

5.0
0
0
0

3.0
2.0
3.0
13.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.
2.0
2.0
2.
2.

6.0
3.0
5.0
5.0
13.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
2.0

6.0
3.0
3.0
5.0
13.
2.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

0-6
0-3
0-5
0-13
0-3
0-5
0-3
0-3
0-4
0-4
0-4
0-4

SN

FH AT . B
HH R
NI ErEYE LER
1/10

EAIAT I A

KR TA204 ) o b
g TRMSORMME. AP R EE Yo B 1

HE S | e

A R | ¢

EA Y SR
mmHERPHE S

SNCTRTS

R | 4

&
=

—
-

RS BB PRAEHE e BRI

TR FARAMBNATE 3 IR 804
BRI R

TR RIE B 2R B9 35 7
WA | EREHFN HRETE

A
A

1

5
1
9

4.



TR SR B0 PIAE

11| ®AR | eEAER
12 WH RHEETEF

it

2/10

5.0
4.0

3.0
3.0

1.

1.

0
0

3.0
3.0



1.0
2.0

EATI A B
ERAA R

0.0
0.0

BN LA 2 B
MR 5]

0
0

1.
2.

0
0

1.
2.

0
0

THTRIE
A M7
1.

2.

b Sid Yol &

0-1
0-2

AT

BORFIST VP (52)

FAFNE BIRRNIE

FATE A B

BR K3 AR JE W& AT B W 4RI E (Z12C-20241031001)

#4
Bid | i A E 2

IR

PR %%

x5
4

2

T H 4 Fe
75

i

i
cempm N
g ® .
W M A
T g &
~3ED . 4
WEM & B
i
< m) I
W%@ H M
”Am\ﬂ% um —+
T w N
¥ ¥ 5
<
m&% X B
XE = Y
R o X
BEHiK 2 X
PRE ®
HiEgy B <&
RE B
MEEE 85
v 4
HKE F W
Py 3K
weg £ %
ke b

et
< <

6.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
13.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

0
0
0
0
0
0

0.
2.0
2.0
2.0
13.0
1.
1.
2.
1.
2.0
2.0
2.

0
0
0

5.
2.0
2.0
3.0
13.0
2.0
3.0
2.
2.0
2.0
2.0
4.0
2.

6.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
13.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

6.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
13.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

0-6
0-3

0-13
0-3
0-5
0-3
0-3
0-4
0-4
0-4

)

Tk AT W
A,
&3,
3/10

AT B A B A A B L
A HATIF M
A
&I R R

A HEHATIF M
NI

L5

(R ARG E . TIE )

’r"ﬁﬁﬁﬁs%ﬁ#ﬁ EHATIA204) Hap b
L, LA, REARSA
W TEHFEARMEE.

N

HEA K oK | v

EE Y DR
mmHEREHE S

SIS

R | 4

&
=

—
-

PR AN AT B 38 B 47 1 4

B RIERAE S A R W
TR ERE AN HRETE
R s BB PRAESE BRI

BT P B

AR
A
A

1

5
6
7
9

4.



TR SR B0 PIAE

11| ®AR | eEAER
12 WH RHEETF

it

4/10

5.0
4.0

3.0
4.0

1.

1.

0
0

3.0
3.0



1.0
2.0

0.0
0.0

MR 5]

0
0

1.
2.

0
0

1.
2.

0
0

THTRIE
A M7
1.

2.

Ve id il &

0-1
0-2

AT

BRFIST VP (15¢3)

W E p A
FATNE BIRRNIE

BR K3 AR JE W& AT B W 4RI E (Z12C-20241031001)

#y
Bid | AR A KR E L5

IR

PR %%

x5
4

2

T H 4 Fe
75

i

i
cempm N
g ® .
W M A
T g &
~3ED . 4
%ﬁm & B
Lh e
< m) I
W%@ H M
”Am\ﬂ% uﬁ —+
T w N
¥ ¥ 5
<
W&% hy B
XE = Y
g o X
BEHiK 2 X
PRE ®
HiEgy B <&
RE B ol
MEEE 85
e
HKE F W
P 3K
weg £ %
ke b

et
< <

6.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
13.0
2.0
5.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
2.0
2.0
4.0

0.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
13.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

0
0
0
0

5.
2.0
3.0
2.0
13.0
1.
3.0
2.
2.0
4.0
2.0
2.0
2.

0
3.0
5.0
5.0
2.0
5.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
2.0

0

6.
13.0
4.0
4.

6.0
3.0
5.0
3.0
13.0
3.0
5.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
2.0
4.0
4.0

0-6
0-3

0-13
0-3
0-5
0-3
0-3
0-4
0-4
0-4

)

Tk AT W
A,
&3,
5/10

TR
RV EYE Ly i

AT B A B A A B L
A M HATIF M

G
A HEHATIF M
NI

wANEHNESD K
LR

(R AL E . TIE )
kTN

’r"ﬁ‘ﬁﬁ;?%%ﬁ#ﬁ EHATIA204 ) Hap b
L, ARLA, REARSA
W TEHFEARMEE.

N

HEA K oK | v

EE Y SR
mmHEREHE S

SIS

R | 4

&
=

—
-

PR AN AT B 38 B 47 1 4

B RIERAE S A R W
TR ERE AN HRETE
R s BB PRAESE BRI

BT P B I

AR
A
A

1

5
6
7
9

4.



TR SR B0 PIAE

11| ®AR | eEAER
12 WH RHEETF

it

6/10

3.
4.

0
0

3.0
3.0

1.

1.

0
0

3.0
4.0



1.0
2.0

EATIE A B
ERAA R

0.0
0.0

BN LA B
MR 5]

0
0

1.
2.

0
0

1.
2.

0
0

THTRIE
M7
1.
2.

Ve id Yol ¢

0-1
0-2

AT

BRRIST P (754)

FATNE BIRRNIE

FATE A B

BRE K AR JE W& AT B W 4RI E (Z12C-20241031001)

#9
B4 BAFALMIRE L5

IR

PR %%

4

2

T H 4 e
75

i

il
cempm N
g ® .
W M A
T g &
~3ED . 4
WEM & &
Lh il
< m) I
W%@ H M
”Am\ﬂ% um -+
T w N
¥ ¥ 5
<
m&% X !
XEw = Y
R o X
EHlK 2 X
PRE ®
HiEdy B <&
RE B ol
MEEE g5
e
HKE F W
P K
weg £ %
ke b

Rt
< <

6.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
13.0
1.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0

0
0
0
0
0
0

0.
1.
2.0
2.0
13.0
1.
2.0
1.
1.
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.

0
0
0

5.
3.0
4.0
4.0
13.0
3.0
4.0
2.
2.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.

6.0
3.0
5.0
5.0
13.0
3.0
5.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0

6.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
13.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
3.0

0-6
0-3

0-13
0-3
0-5
0-3
0-3
0-4
0-4
0-4

)

Tk AT W
A,
s,
7/10

A B B A B A A B L
A HATIF M
A
&I R R

AR HEHATIF M
NI

L5

(R ARG E . TIE )

’r"ﬁﬁﬁﬁs%ﬁ#ﬁ EHATIA204 ) Hap b
> AlA, REARSA
W TEHEARMEE.

N

HEA K oK | v

EE Y DR
mmHERrHE S |

ES

R | 4

&
=

—
-

PR AN AT B 38 B 47 1 4

B RIERAE S A R W
TR ERE AN HRETE
RS BB PR BRI

BT P B L

AR
A
A

1

5
6
7
9

4.



TR SR B0 PIAE

11| ®AR | eEAER
12 WH RHEETF

it

8/10

3.0
4.0

3.0
2.0

1.

2.

0
0

2.

2.

0
0



1.0
2.0

T T
EHA A

0.0
0.0

BN LA 2 B
MR 5]

0
0

1.
2.

0
0

1.
2.

0
0

THTRIE
A M7
1.

2.

Ve id il &

0-1
0-2

AT

BIRFIST VP (15K5)

FATNE BIRRNIE

FATE AE

BR K3 AR JE W& AT B W 4RI E (Z12C-20241031001)

#4
Bid | i A E 2

IR

PR %%

x5
4

2

T H 4 Fe
75

i

il
cempm N
g ® .
W M A
T g &
~3ED . 4
WEM & B
i
< m) I
W%@ H M
”Am\ﬂ% um —+
T w N
¥ ¥ 5
<
m&% hy B
XE = Y
R o X
BEHiK 2 X
PRE ®
HiEdy B <&
RE B o
MEfEE g5
e
HKE F W
P 3K
weg £ %
ke b

Rt
< <

6.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
13.0
2.0
1.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
2.0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0.
1.
2.0
1.
13.0
1.
1.
1.
2.0
2.0
1.
1.
2.

0
0
0

5.
2.0
2.0
2.0
13.0
2.0
3.0
2.
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.

6.0
3.0
5.0
5.0
13.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

6.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
13.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
2.0
4.0
4.0

0-6
0-3

0-13
0-3
0-5
0-3
0-3
0-4
0-4
0-4

£l

Tk AT W
A,
&3,
9/10

AT B A B A A B L
A HATIF M
A
&I R R

A HEHATIF M
. B

L5

(R ARG E . TIE )

’r"ﬁﬁﬁﬁs%ﬁ#ﬁ EHATIA204) Hap b
LA, REARSA
W TEHFEARMEE.

N

HEA K oK | v

EE Y DR
mmHERHE S

SNCTS

R | 4

&
=

—
-

PR AN AT B 38 B 47 1 4

B RIERAE S A R W
HAR | ERED AN HRETE
R e BB PRAEHE BRI

AR P B I

AR
HA
A

1

5
6
7
9

4.



TR SR B0 PIAE

11| ®AR | eEAER
12 WH RHEETF

it

10/10

1.

3.

0
0



